
Preferred Contract Print Suppliers 
 

Preferred Supplier Contact 
  

Phone Number Printing Services Provided Diversity/Local 
Ownership 

Classification  
Anro, Inc.   Jim Pinheiro 610-235-2298  Premium (medium-high run capacity), 

Standard (short-medium run capacity), 
Offset Web (high run capacity), Quick Print, 

On Demand, Digital: 
Annual Report, Direct Mail, Magazine, Signs 

  

BTC Envelopes & Printing, LLC Andrew Magnus 
Britten Magnus 

215-852-9038 
610-306-4577 

Quick Print, On Demand, Digital: 
Booklets, Brochures, Postcards 

African-American, West 
Phila. 

Chambers Group Paul Chambers 610-933-8686 Premium (medium-high run capacity), 
Standard (short-medium run capacity), 

Offset Web (high run capacity), Quick Print, 
On Demand, Digital: 

Booklets, Books, Brochures, Diplomas, 
Fulfillment, Mailing Services, Postcards, 

Posters 

 

Conner Printing, Inc. Keith Conner 610-494-2222 Standard (short-medium run capacity), 
Quick Print, On Demand, Digital: 

Brochures, Booklets, Catalogues, Direct 
Mail, Flyers, Invitations, Magazines, 

Newsletters, Postcards 

 

CRW Graphics, Inc. Elliot Schindler 856-288-1835 Premium (medium-high run capacity), 
Standard (short-medium run capacity), 

Quick Print, On Demand, Digital: 
Annual reports, Booklets, Brochures, Direct 

Mail, Fulfillment, Signs and Large Format 

 

FedEx Office & Print Service, Inc. Bill Munz 

267-625-8365 Standard (short run capacity), Quick Print, 
On Demand, Digital: 

  

mailto:jim.pinheiro@anro.com
tel:610.235.2298
mailto:andrew@thebtcsolution.com
mailto:britten@thebtcsolution.com
mailto:pchambers@chambersprinting.com
mailto:kconner@connerprinting.com
mailto:eschindler@crwgraphics.com
mailto:bill.munz@fedex.com
mailto:bill.munz@fedex.com


Brochures, Booklets, Calendars, Conference 
Material, Direct Mail, Flyers, Magazine, 

Posters, Surveys 
Garrison Printing Company, Inc.   Richard Ferro  856-488-1900 x226 Standard (short-medium run capacity): 

Annual Reports, Brochures, 
Cards/Invitations, Digital Printing, 

Graduation Programs, Magazines, Posters 

 

Graphic Arts, Inc. Debra Rosenfeld-Halpern 
Pat Hawk 

215-382-5500 x2316 
215-425-8800 x2323  

Premium (medium-high run capacity), 
Standard (short-medium run capacity), 

Offset Web (high run capacity), Quick Print, 
On Demand, Digital: 

Annual Reports, Booklets (including Blue 
Exam Booklets), Brochures, Direct Mail, 

Fulfillment, Web Printing 

Woman 

Intellicor LLC Terri Bridgwater 717-291-3107 Standard (short-medium run capacity), 
Offset Web (high run capacity): 

Brochures, Digital, Magazines, Mailing 
Services, Postcards 

 

L&L Print & Copy, Inc. dba 
University Copy Services (UCS) 

Cheryl Jones  
Luerell Mapp 

215-558-6420   Standard (short-medium run capacity), 
Quick Print, On Demand, Digital: 

Brochures, Booklets (including White Exam 
Booklets), Post Cards 

African-American, West 
Phila. 

Maximum Graphics, Inc.  Michael Kane 
Rita Tisdall 

215-639-3110 Sole Source provider for University 
Personalized Stationery & Business Cards, 

Standard (short run capacity): 
Brochures, Forms, Invite Packages, 

Postcards 

  

McClafferty Printing Co. Michael Naughton 302-218-0950 Standard (short-medium run capacity), 
Quick Print, On Demand, Digital: 

Annual Report, Booklets, Brochures, 
Catalogues, Direct Mail, Letters, Magazines, 

Postcards 

 Woman 

mailto:rferro@gogarrison.com
mailto:drosenfeld@galitho.com
mailto:phawk@sed.com
mailto:tbridgwater@intellicor.com
mailto:customerservice@ucscopy.com
mailto:lmapp@ucscopy.com
mailto:mkane@maximumgraphics.net
mailto:rtisdall@maximumgraphics.net
mailto:mnaughton@mcclaffertyprinting.com
tel:302-652-2295


Paradigm Digital Color Graphics Jim Rosenthal 
Mike Meloy 

215-942-7500 x7015 Premium (medium-high run capacity), 
Offset Web (high run capacity), Quick Print, 

On Demand, Digital: 
Booklets, Books, Brochure, Direct Mail, 

Fulfillment, Large Format, Postcards, 
Posters 

 

Perfect Communications Chris Buoni 856-787-1877 Premium (medium-high run capacity), 
Standard (short-medium run capacity), 

Offset Web (high run capacity), Quick Print, 
On Demand, Digital: 

Annual Report, Booklets, Brochures, Direct 
Mail, Fulfillment, High-end invitations, 

Magazine, Postcards 

  

Proforma Spectrum Graphics Jay Vento 973-632-0110 Standard (short-medium run capacity), 
Quick Print, On Demand, Digital: 

Annual Report, Booklets, Books, Brochures, 
Calendars, Magazine, Pocket Folders, 

Postcards 

 

R.R. Donnelley Danielle Morris 215-671-4871  Premium (medium-high run capacity), 
Offset Web (high run capacity): 

Books, Brochures, Digital, Direct Mail, 
Magazines, Packaging, Postcards 

  

Standard Offset Printing dba 
The Standard Group 

Andy Hoffman 
Thanh Nguyen 

302-354-4150 
610-741-7876 

Sustainability: UV ink method, 
Standard (short-medium run capacity), 

Quick Print, On Demand, Digital: 
Annual Report, Booklets, Brochures, 

Catalogues, Direct Mail, Letters, Magazines, 
Postcards 

 

 

mailto:jimr@pdcgraphics.com
mailto:mmeloy@pdcgraphics.com
mailto:cbuoni@perfectcommunications.com
mailto:jvento@psgnj.com
mailto:danielle.l.morris@rrd.com
mailto:ahoffman@standardgroup.com
mailto:tnguyen@standardgroup.com

